
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
111 
386 
683 
12 
22 

339 
83 
27 
15 
2 
3 

Name 
Heitor DALLAGNOL 
Gabriel MOURA 
Cauê OLIVEIRA 
Antonella BASSANI 
Bernardo ARAUJO 
Abner MIGNONI 
Eduardo BOÉSSIO 
Bernardo SILVA 
Gonçalo SCHERER 
Nicolas PIRES 
Lucas NIETO 

Class 
MIRIM 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
MIRIM 
MIRIM 
CADETE 
MIRIM 
CADETE 
CADETE 
MIRIM 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Total Tm 
12:59.584 
12:59.702 
13:11.096 
13:17.226 
13:20.072 
13:21.149 
13:22.502 
13:27.457 
13:28.036 
13:31.731 
13:32.327 

Diff 

0.118 
11.512 
17.642 
20.488 
21.565 
22.918 
27.873 
28.452 
32.147 
32.743 

Gap 

0.118 
11.394 

6.130 
2.846 
1.077 
1.353 
4.955 
0.579 
3.695 
0.596 

Best Tm 
51.472 
51.690 
52.196 
52.832 
52.494 
52.695 
52.949 
53.308 
53.206 
53.442 
53.229 

In Lap 
7 

11 
2 
2 
7 

15 
3 
5 
9 

10 
10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.118 

Avg. Speed 

68,367 

Best Lap Tm 

51.472 

Best Speed 

69,032 

Best Lap by 

111 - Heitor DALLAGNOL 
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

GAÚCHO DE KART 2017 
CADETE / MIRIM 

Bateria 3 CADETE/MIRIM 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:46:03 

Kartódromo de Venâncio Aires 0,987 km 

03/12/2017 13:35 


